```
SF0127HS001 (TO ENGROSSED COPY)
```

Page 1-line 13 Delete "an appropriation and". 1 2 Page 7-line 7 3 Delete "six (6)" and insert "four (4)"; after 4 "and" delete "six". 5 6 Delete "(6)" and insert "four (4)". Page 7-line 8 7 8 Page 13-line 6 After "program." insert "Subject to the 9 availability of funds,". 10 Page 18-lines 18 through 23 Delete entirely. 11 12 13 Page 19-lines 1 and 2 Delete entirely. 14 Page 19-line 4 Delete "4." and insert "3.". 15 16 Page 19-line 8 Delete "5." and insert "4.". 17 18 Delete "4 and 5" and insert "3 and 4". 19 Page 19-line 13 20 PAXTON, CHAIRMAN